
COMP ETRX EXTC IT MECH

1 Tuesday, 13th July, 21 JP Morgan Chase Co. Ltd. 13.00 9 0 0 4 0 13

2 Monday, 19th July, 21 Connectwise (PPO) 10.00 6 0 0 2 0 8

3 Friday, 30th July, 2021 Edelweiss 10.00 4 0 0 4 0 8

4 Tuesday, 3rd Aug. 21 Indus Valley Partner 7.52 2 0 2 2 0 6

5 Thursday, 5th Aug. 2021 Colgate Palmolive (PPO) 7.48 3 0 0 2 0 5

6 Tuesday, 10th Aug. 21 Wissen Technology 8.00 5 1 0 0 0 6

7 Monday, 2nd Aug. 21 & Wednesday, 24th Nov. 2021 Microsoft (PPO) 12.08 3 0 0 0 0 3

8 Tuesday, 10th Aug.  21 Accolite 8.00 4 0 0 5 0 9

9 Thursday, 12th Aug. 21 Deloitte US MNC 7.60 17 5 10 9 5 46

10 Wednesday, 11th Aug. 2021 Carwale 7.50 4 0 1 0 0 5

11 Tuesday, 20th Aug. 2021 ZS Associates 12.84 3 4 7 5 0 19

12 Monday, 16th Aug. 2021 Force Point 10.37 2 0 0 2 0 4

13 Friday, 20th Aug. 2021 Barclay 12.73 8 0 0 8 0 16

14 Saturday, 21st August, 2021 Think 360 9.55 3 1 2 4 0 10

15 Wednesday, 25th August, 2021 Zeus Learning 5.50 0 0 0 1 0 1

16 Friday, 27th August, 2021 Mindstix 8.50 2 0 0 2 0 4

17 Saturday, 28th August, 2021 Publicis Sapient 10.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

18 Thursday, 2nd Sept. 2021, Tuesday, 7th Sept. 2021 Arcon 6.00 5 0 0 6 0 11

19 Wednesday, 1st Sept. 2021 and Wednesday, 10th Nov. 2021 Oracle 8.22 7 2 5 10 2 26

20 Friday, 3rd Sept. 2021 EY 6.37 0 8 7 0 0 15

21 Tuesday, 7th Sept. 2021 L&T Infotech (LTI) 6.50 0 2 1 1 0 4

22 Saturday, 11th Sept. 2021 Microsoft 12.08 1 0 0 1 0 2

23 Thursday, 9th Sept. 2021 Cognizant GenC Next 6.70 0 0 1 0 0 1

24 Wednesday, 15th Sept. 2021 Nvent 9.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

25 Friday, 24th Sept. 2021 Amadeus Lab 11.77 1 0 1 0 0 2

26 Tuesday, 28th Sept. 2021 Enfusion 13.66 1 0 0 0 0 1

27 Friday, 1st Oct. 2021 Seclore 9.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

28 Tuesday, 5th Oct. 2021 Accenture 4.50 2 5 10 1 0 18

29 Tuesday, 5th Oct. 2021 IBM 4.50 1 6 10 3 0 20

30 Wednesday, 13th Oct. 2021 Teradata 10.85 0 0 0 1 0 1

31 Wednesday, 13th Oct. 2021 Cognizant GenC Hiring 4.02 0 0 0 0 1 1

32 Thursday, 14th Oct. 2021 & Monday, 1st Nov. 2021 Capgemini 4.00 0 15 9 1 6 31

33 Thursday, 21st Oct. 2021 Cimpress 12.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

34 Wednesday, 20th Oct. 2021 Reliance Jio Phase 1 4.00 1 1 3 1 0 6

35 Saturday, 23rd Oct. 2021 Jaro 6.60 0 2 1 0 0 3

36 Monday, 25th Oct. 2021 LenDen Club 7.00 0 0 0 2 0 2

37 Wednesday, 27th Oct. 2021 RBL Bank 9.00 2 1 4 0 0 7

38 Thursday, 28th Oct. 2021 Cartesian Phase 1 5.13 1 0 2 1 0 4

39 Friday, 29th Oct. 2021 Willis Tower Watson 6.00 3 0 0 2 0 5

40 Monday, 1st Nov. 2021 Zensar 7.00 1 2 3 2 0 8

41 Wednesday, 10th Nov. 2021 Growisto 6.00 0 1 2 0 2 5

42 Sunday, 14th Nov. 2021 Kotak Securities 7.00 2 0 0 1 0 3

43 Monday, 15th Nov. 2021 TCS Ninja 3.36 0 9 0 0 3 12

44 Monday, 1st Nov. 2021 Dolat Capital 10.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

45 Tuesday, 16th Nov. 21 Citius Tech Phase 1 5.50 0 0 4 1 0 5

46 Thursday, 18th Nov. 21 Loylty Rewardz 7.00 1 1 1 0 0 3

47 Thursday, 18th Nov. 21 Loginext 5.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

48 Thursday, 18th Nov. 21 Logixal 5.00 0 0 3 0 1 4

49 Monday, 22nd Nov. 2021 L&T Ltd. 6.00 0 1 1 0 2 4

50 Wednesday, 24th Nov. 2021 Orange 4.40 0 0 10 0 0 10

51 Wednesday, 24th Nov. 2021 HDFC Bank 6.57 0 7 6 0 0 13

52 Friday, 26th Nov. 2021 Hind Rectifier 3.15 0 0 0 0 1 1

53 Tuesday, 30th Nov. 2021 LTTS 4.00 0 1 0 0 1 2

54 Tuesday, 30th Nov. 2021 Researchwire 6.00 0 5 0 0 0 5

55 Monday, 13th Dec. 2021 Quest Global 3.25 0 3 0 0 0 3

56 Wednesday, 15th Dec. 2021 Vodafone Idea Phase 1 4.25 0 0 2 0 0 2

57 Wednesday, 15th Dec. 2021 Xoriant 5.50 1 0 1 1 0 3

58 Wednesday, 22nd Dec. 2021 PWC 6.00 1 1 0 0 0 2

59 Thursday, 6th Jan. 2022 Eduhap 4.00 0 0 0 0 2 2

60 Friday, 7th Jan. 2022 Reliance Jio Phase 2 4.00 1 1 0 1 0 3

61 Friday, 7th Jan. 2022 Crompton 6.00 0 2 0 0 2 4

62 Tuesday, 11th Jan. 2022 Aker Solutions Phase 1 4.50 0 0 0 0 2 2

63 Monday, 24th Jan. 2022 Hella 6.00 0 1 0 0 0 1

64 Monday, 24th Jan. 2022 Clairvolex 8.00 0 1 0 1 0 2
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65 Tuesday, 25th Jan. 2022 Jio Platform 4.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

66 Thursday, 27th Jan. 2022 Deloitte India 4.12 1 2 1 0 0 4

67 Thursday, 27th Jan. 2022 Cogoport 7.00 0 1 2 0 1 4

68 Tuesday, 1st Feb. 2022 Byjus Phase 1 6.00 0 0 1 0 2 3

69 Monday, 7th Feb. 2022 Ashirvad Pipes 5.00 0 0 0 0 4 4

70 Monday, 7th Feb. 2022 Datacurate 6.00 1 2 0 1 0 4

71 Monday, 7th Feb. 2022 Byjus Phase 2 10.00 0 1 0 0 0 1

72 Thursday, 10th Feb. 2022 Tata Power 6.06 0 0 0 1 1 2

73 Friday, 11th Feb. 2022 Perkin Elmer 10.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

74 Monday, 14th Feb. 2022 Tata Advanced System 3.99 0 0 2 0 0 2

75 Thursday, 17th Feb. 2022 Media.net 6.00 0 0 1 0 1 2

76 Monday, 21st Feb. 2022 and Wednesday, 2nd March, 2022 Blue Star 5.56 0 2 0 0 2 4

77 Tuesday, 22nd Feb. 2022 Adani Group 6.00 0 1 0 0 0 1

78 Wednesday, 23rd Feb. 2022 Worley Parson 3.36 0 0 0 0 5 5

79 Friday, 25th Feb. 2022 Tresvista 8.50 1 0 0 1 0 2

80 Wednesday, 2nd March, 2022 Tecnimont 5.00 0 0 0 0 3 3

81 Saturday, 5th March, 2022 Aurum PropTech 4.00 1 0 0 0 1 2

82 Monday, 7th March, 2022 Vodafone Idea Phase 2 5.00 0 1 2 0 0 3

83 Tuesday, 8th March, 2022 JSW 8.00 0 0 1 0 13 14

84 Wednesday, 9th March, 2022 and Friday, 8th April, 2022 Tata Communications 6.50 0 5 1 0 0 6

85 Thursday, 17th March, 2022 Jio Platform (CNDS) 4.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

86 Tuesday, 29th March, 2022 Data Axle 9.25 0 0 0 2 0 2

87 Thursday, 31st March, 2022 Cartesian Phase 2 5.14 0 1 1 0 1 3

88 Thursday, 31st March, 2022 Yokohama 4.00 0 0 0 0 2 2

89 Wednesday, 6th April, 2022 Godrej & Boyce Phase 1 4.20 0 0 0 0 3 3

90 Thursday, 7th April, 2022 Ritikawood 3.60 0 0 0 0 2 2

91 Thursday, 7th April, 2022 Ahditya Enterprises 3.52 0 0 0 0 1 1

92 Thursday, 11th April, 2022 Samsung 7.00 1 2 1 1 0 5

93 1st Result on Friday, 22nd April, 2022, 2nd Result on Monday, 25th April, 2022 and 3rd Result on Friday, 20th May, 2022Vertiv 4.50 0 1 0 0 6 7

94 Monday, 25th April, 2022 All Wave AV 2.40 0 2 1 0 0 3

95 Tuesday, 26th April, 2022 Latentview 6.50 0 0 1 0 0 1

96 Thursday, 28th April, 2022 Servotech India 3.25 0 0 0 0 2 2

97 Monday, 2nd May, 2022 Tata Elxsi 3.50 1 1 1 1 0 4

98 Monday, 9th May, 2022 Ribbon Communications 7.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

99 Monday, 9th May, 2022 Sulzer 7.50 0 0 0 0 4 4

100 Thursday, 12th May, 2022 Pransa MOSDORFER 3.75 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ideaforge (Jr. Engineer) 8.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ideaforge (Engineer - I) 11.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

102 Tuesday, 17th May, 2022 and Thursday, 19th May, 2022 Cointab 4.00 1 0 1 0 0 2

103 Thursday, 19th May, 2022 Godrej & Boyce Phase 2 4.20 0 1 0 0 0 1

104 Wednesday, 25th May, 2022 Torrent Gas 3.50 0 0 0 0 2 2

105 Wednesday, 8th June, 2022 Karkhana.io 4.00 0 0 0 0 1 1

106 Tuesday, 14th June, 2022 Worley Parson (Field Services) 3.99 0 0 0 0 1 1

107 Monday, 20th June, 2022 Optum 7.78 0 1 2 0 0 3

Dassault Systemes PPO Role 1 5.50 0 0 0 0 1 1

Dassault Systemes PPO Role 2 7.52 0 0 0 0 1 1

109 Friday, 1st July, 2022 Bharti Airtel 5.00 0 2 0 0 0 2

119 115 131 99 90 554

109 90 113 94 78 484

Total no of Offers

No of Students selected

Data updated as on Monday, 1st July, 2022         

101 Tuesday, 17th May, 2022

108 Monday, 20th June, 2022
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1 Thursday, 12th Aug. 2021 Deloitte 7.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 Wednesday, 1st Sept. 2021 Oracle 8.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 Tuesday, 5th Oct. 2021 Accenture 4.50 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
4 Thursday, 18th Nov. 2021 Logixal 5.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Thursday, 18th Nov. 2021 Jai Kisan 10.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 Monday, 17th Jan. 2022 LTTS 6.33 1 0 0 1 1 0 3
7 Tuesday, 2nd Feb. 2022 Byjus 6.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
8 Monday, 21st Feb. 2022 Wolters Kluwer 8.50 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
9 Monday, 2nd May, 2022 Tata Elxsi 4.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

10 Monday, 9th May, 2022 Sulzer 7.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
11 Tuesday, 17th May, 2022 & Friday, 10th June, 2022 Nexdigm 6.00 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
12 Thursday, 23rd June, 2022 I-Wealth 4.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

17 1 2 3 2 0 25
12 1 2 3 2 0 20

Data updated as on Wednesday, 30th May, 2023      

Total no of Offers
No of Students selected
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